
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 019 AM - THURSTON MS    
Vehicle: 084       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:02 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 7:10 0  S 67th &  ASTER ST (CROSS)  
3 7:12 0  ASTER ST & S 68TH PL  
4 7:15 0  S 69TH PL & BLUEBELLE WAY Cul -de-sac  
5 7:17 0  294 S 70TH ST  
6 7:20 0  BLUEBELLE WAY & S 71st ST (SW)  
7 7:23 0  228 S 72ND ST  
8 7:26 0  8455 MCKENZIE HWY  
9 7:27 0  8553 MCKENZIE HWY  

10 7:28 0  8601 MCKENZIE HWY  
11 7:31 0  8557 THURSTON RD (Applewood Trailer Park)  
12 7:33 0  8405 THURSTON RD  
13 7:35 0  7906 THURSTON RD  
14 7:40 0  Thurston Middle School  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 019 PM - THURSTON MS    
Vehicle: 084       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:25 0  Thurston Middle School  
2 3:33 0  S 67th &  ASTER ST (CROSS)  
3 3:35 0  ASTER ST & S 68TH PL  
4 3:38 0  S 69TH PL & BLUEBELLE WAY Cul -de-sac  
5 3:40 0  294 S 70TH ST  
6 3:44 0  BLUEBELLE WAY & S 71st ST (SW)  
7 3:46 0  228 S 72ND ST  
8 3:50 0  8455 MCKENZIE HWY  
9 3:51 0  8553 MCKENZIE HWY  

10 3:52 0  8601 MCKENZIE HWY  
11 3:55 0  8557 THURSTON RD (Applewood Trailer Park)  
12 3:57 0  8405 THURSTON RD  
13 3:59 0  7906 THURSTON RD  
14 4:15 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


